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aa  ax AZ O A AHSALA] F5} FHUSY BTE
0 |2022-04-15 20,000,000 ¢} 20,000,000 4} 0 20,000,000 97,100,000
1 ]2022-05-15 822 449 931,591 1,754,040 G 4] 1,754,040 962717551
2 12022-06-15 830,340 923700 1,754,040 g 4] 1,754,040 95,447,211
3 [2022-09=15 838,306 915734 1,754,040 1] ] 1,754,040 94,608,905
4 (2022-08-15 846,349 907,691 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 93,762,556
5 (2022-09-15 854,469 899571 1,754,040 0 ¢} 1,754 046 92,908,087
& {2022-10-15 862,667 891,373 1,754,040 o} G 1,754,040 92,045,420
7 12022-11-15 870,944 883,096 1,754,040 8 O 1,754,040 91,174,476
8 [2022-12-15 879,300 874,740 1,754,040 4] 0 1,754,040 90,295,176
g {2025-01-15 887,736 866,304 1,754,040 4] Q 1,754,040 89,407,440
10 12023-02-15 896,253 857,787 1,754,040 o] 8 1,754,040 88,511,187
11. }2B235-05~15 904,852 849,188 1,754,040 84 4} 1,754,046 87,606,335
1Z [2823~-04-15 913,533 840,507 1,754,040 o} 0 1,754 040 86,692.802
13 [2023-05-15 922297 831,743 1,754,040 0 4} 1,754 040 85,770,505
14 |2023-06-15 931,146 822894 1,754,040 4} 4] 1,754,040 84,839,359
15 {20253-07-15 948,080 813,960 1,754,040 G 0 1,754,040 83,899,279
16 {2023-08-15 949,099 804941 1,754,040 [} 4] 1,754,040 82,950,180
17 12023-09-15 958,205 795,835 1,754,040 0 4] 1,754,040 81,991,975
18 12023-10-15 967,398 786,642 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 81,024,577
19 {20253-11-15 976,679 777,361 1,754,040 ] 0 1,754,040 80,047,898
2012023-12-15 986,050 767,990 1,754,040 ¢ Q 1,754,046 79,061,848
2112024-01-15 995,510 758530 1,754,040 ¢} 4] 1,754,040 78,066,338
T 2024/03/27 17:49:19 KBIEIE ZEHOE] yomw kboapital.cokr THME 1544-1200




2824. @3, 27. 17:52:82

b a/3

¥

#aIZ e ANE

RS B VA d= OfA} S RESAA 7|EF 2dU3y e
22 [2024-02-15 1,005,061 748979 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 77,061,277
62} 2024-03-15 1,014,704 739336 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 76,046,573
4 1202400715 024439 729601| 1,754,040 0 O 1754040|  75022,134
,iizmaia T03%4,768 719772 1754040 e O] 0 1,754,040 73’,”9“8“7_:}56 o,
@642024-06-15] 1,044,150 709850] 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 (/72,943;5‘7'6’f7
27 |2024-07-15 1,054,209 699,831| 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 71,889,467
28 |2024-08-15 1,064,323 689,717| 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 70,825,144
29 [2024-09-15 1074534 679,506 1,754,040 o 0 1,754,040 69,750,610
30 [2024-10-15 1,084,843 669,197| 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 68,665,767
31[2024-11-15 1,095,251 658,789| 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 67,570,516
32 |2024-12-15 1,105,759 648,281 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 66,464,757
33 2025-01-15 1,116,368 637672 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 65,348,389
34 (2025-02-15 1,127,079 626961| 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 64221310
35 [2025-03-15 1,137,892 616,148 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 63,085,418
36 |2025-04-15 1,148,809 605231 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 61,934,609
37 |2025-05-15 1,159,831 594205| 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 60,774,778
38 [2025-06-15 1,170,959 583,081] 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 59,603,819
39 [2025-07-15 1,182,193 571,847 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 58421626
40 2025-08-15 1,193,535 560,505 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 57,228,091
41]2025-09-15 1,204,986 549,054| 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 56,023,105
42 {2025-10-15 1,216,547 537493 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 54,806,558
43 |2025-11-15 1,228,219 525821 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 53,578,339
44 [2025-12-15 1,240,002 514,038] 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 52,338,337
45 |2026-01-15 1,251,899 502,141 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 51,086,438
46 |2026-02-15 1,263,910 490,130] 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 49822528
47 [2026-03-15 1,276,036 478004] 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 48,546,492
48 |2026-04-15 1,288,279 4657761| 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 4772587213
49|2026-05-15 1,300,639 453401 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 45957574
50 [2026-06-15 1513117 440923 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 44,644,457
51(2026-07-15 1,525,715 428325 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 43318742
52 [2026-08-15 1,338,434 415606 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 41,980,308
53 2026-09-15 1,351,275 402765| 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 40,629,033
54 12026-10-15 1,364,240 389,800| 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 39,264,793
55 |2026-11-15 1,377,329 376,711 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 37,887,464
56 |2026-12-15 1,590,543 363497| 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 36,496,921
57 |2027-01-15 1,403,884 350,156] 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 35,093,037
58 [2027-02-15 1417353 336,687 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 33,675,684
59 |2027-03-15 1,430,951 323089] 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 32,244,733
60 [2027-04-15 1444733 309,307| 1,754,040 0 0 1,754,040 30,800,000
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